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KRUNGTHAI BANK

ﬂ,ﬁ_/\ccounts

Account Details - Current Account

603-6-03021-5
InmdassWatean(Susu

Account No. Currency

Account Name Account Status

Ulsvanau)

Alias Name ImmassTiamonIn(Iuou Branch Name
Uszunan)

Ledger Balance 1568,229.93 Available Balance

' Select transactions to view by:

®  Transaction Date: From Date 01-06-2019 E To
Time | 00:00 v Time

Specific Period Today V.

Date TellerIld Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount
10-06-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,250.00
10-06-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 345.00
10-06-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 220.00
10-06-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00
10-06-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,962.62
10-06-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,950.30
10-06-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,670.10
14-06-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,000.00
14-06-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,000.00
14-06-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,200.00
14-06-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,980.00
14-06-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,600.10
14-06-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 317.00
14-06-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,225.57
14-06-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 870.00
14-06-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 675.00
14-06-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,655.00
14-06-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 350.00

THB
Active

TAK BR.
158,229.93

Date 30-06-2019

24:.00 v

Balance

3,250.63

3,595.63

3,815.63

6,815.63
10,778.25
15,728.55
19,398.65
28,398.65
38,398.65
49,598.65
54,578.65
57,178.75
57,495.75
60,721.32
61,591.32
62,266.32
64,921.32

65,271.32

Init Br

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682



14-06-2019

14-06-2019

14-06-2019

14-06-2019

14-06-2019

14-06-2019

14-06-2019

14-06-2019

14-06-2019

14-06-2019

17-06-2019

18-06-2019

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

500135

93999

93999

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

CWCH

BPDWT

BPDWT

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

TAK TECHNICAL

TAK TECHNICAL

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

4,675.89
1,485.98
1,287.85
3,873.46
2,550.00
4,360.25
1,695.95
4,000.00

3,467.29

-4,000.00
-3,542.57

-55,718.74

10f3

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

69,947.21
71,433.19
72,721.04
76,594.50
79,144.50
83,504.75
85,200.70
89,200.70
92,667.99
88,667.99
85,125.42

29,406.68

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0603

0603

0603



suMSsNsSvIng

KRUNGTHAI BANK

mAccounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 603-6-03021-5 Currency THB
Account Name ;:’;;‘fmu)ﬂ“ﬂﬁﬁ“wm(lauau Account Status Active
Alias Name Elv;:;fmu;“ﬂamea-m(wuo” Branch Name TAK BR.
Ledger Balance 158,229.93 Available Balance 158,229.93
' Select transactions to view by:
Transaction Date From Date 01-06-2019 ﬂ To Date 30-06-2019 E
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
Specific Period: Today v
Date Tellerld Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
25-06-2019 93999 BPDWT TAK TECHNICAL -240,520.00 2,919,883.17 0603
25-06-2019 93999 BPDWT TAK TECHNICAL -30,392.50 2,889,490.67 0603
25-06-2019 500135 CWTRC 10354508 -154,070.00 2,735,420.67 0603
25-06-2019 500135 CWTPC 10354511 -15,000.00 2,720,420.67 0603
25-06-2019 500135 CWTPC 10354513 -3,980.00 2,716,440.67 0603
25-06-2019 500135 CWTRC 10354510 -20,600.00 2,695,840.67 0603
26-06-2019 93999 BPDWT TAK TECHNICAL -2,606,522.10 89,318.57 0603
27-06-2019 93999 BPDWT TAK TECHNICAL -7,466.58 81,851.99 108682
28-06-2019 93999 BPDWT TAK TECHNICAL -4,130.00 77,721.99 0603
28-06-2019 500135 CWTRC 10354514 -150.36 77,571.63 0603
28-06-2019 571652 CWTRC 10354507 -2,311.00 75,260.63 0603
28-06-2019 90180 CBCA DEK:30 SBRG6ICAS 10354500 -73,060.00 2,200.63/ 0700
Total Cr. = 3,253,069.90 Total Dr. = -3,250,869.90 OA/
Total CLCK. 0.00
4l first 4 previous 30f3

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
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tieytidiurdinnszuas iU
Current Account

. WHuT 1/4
uuA.5uIAINT e gua. 1111 Yauws¥laug 10110 Page of Pages
Thailand ERLRY CRVRICRE
- Branch
Wi 603-6-04026-1
Wiy Wuhsens@neInodomatiaain Account No.
INABRIIWAUI auu LAGognswad a1 wmine a.fiae Juit 30/06/2562
fruanuaila Date
dnafiasann anadu THB
®1n 63000 Currerlcy
Thailand W¥un 0.00
[Loan] Limit
329,003
3u/idau/d LRl RE Aadun wiueamda anauwdu/eindu [IGRISPET) ERLTR] »_:M*lnums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F waoun 384,023.37
04/06/2562 CWTRC 10412200 3,360.00 380,663.37 1185 540714
04/06/2562 CDCH 32,400.00 413,063.37 1185 540714
05/06/2562 CDCH 1,420.00 414,483.37 0603 19790
06/06/2562 CWCH 10412191 2,276.00 412,207.37 0603 570104
06/06/2562 CWCH 10422701 9,420.00 402,787.37 1185 571165
07/06/2562 CDCH 600.00 403,387.37 0603 570104
07/06/2562 CWTRC 10422703 5,180.00 398,207.37 0603 570104
07/06/2562 CWCH 10422702 17,000.00 381,207.37 0603 570104
07/06/2562 CWTRC 10422704 28,580.00 352,627.37 0603 570104
10/06/2562 CLCK Unclear:1,459,700.00 664549 0.00 352,627.37 0603 90160
10/06/2562 CDCH 6,930.00 359,557.37 0603 570104
11/06/2562 CWTRC 10422705 1,480.00 358,077.37 0603 500135
11/06/2562 _CLCR ASOF 10/06/2562 664549 1,459,700.00 ~1,817,777.37 0700 90172
11/06/2562 CDCH 1,200.00 1,818,977.37 0603 540027
12/06/2562 CDCH 220.00 1,819,197.37 0603 570104
13/06/2562 CDCH 1,000.00 1,820,197.37 0603 540027
13/06/2562 CWTRC 10422706 4,876.00 1,815,321.37 0603 540027
13/06/2562 CDCH 2,120.00 1,817,441.37 0603 580372
13/06/2562 CWTRC 10422707 10,671.00 1,806,770.37 0603 580372
13/06/2562 CWCH 10422708 25,150.00 1,781,620.37 0603 540027
14/06/2562 BCD14 E-PRO/108883 4,000.00 1,785,620.37 108682 931000
14/06/2562 CDCH 400.00 1,786,020.37 0603 500135
14/06/2562 CWTRC 10422713 17,820.00 1,768,200.37 0603 500135
C/F vaaunly 1,768,200.37

(Tusagruaaduraaniunan)



veydidurdnnszuds v
Current Account

(Iuseanuaradunaarunan)

. weu 2/4
— uua.suIANT Ine qulal 1111 darwsyiaug 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand ERbE] CRY BRG]
= Branch
Wiy 603-6-04026-1
K5 Wuiisonis@neinedamatiaain Account No.
MEFOFTHAL aun R senswad a.1wnne a.diag Yudt 30/06/2562
guanuanila Date
dnatfiasnin 2”«“‘3“ THB
a1n 63000 ”rare",cy -
N . Wdun d -
Thailand - S
oo [Loan] Limit -
329,004
Ju/idau/il ERUGRE fradun wtamda naudu/endu HanAIL KA ERLTR] éthnums E
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F panunI 1,768,200.37
14/06/2562 CWTRC 10422716 7,400.00 1,760,800.37 0603 500135
14/06/2562 CWTRC 10422715 29,200.00 1,731,600.37 0603 500135
14/06/2562 CWTRC 10422710 3,510.00 1,728,090.37 0603 500135
17/06/2562 CDCH 200.00 1,728,290.37 0603 570104
17/06/2562 CWCH 10422717 4,100.00 1,724,190.37 0603 571652
17/06/2562 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:744 ICAS INCL 10422711 15,767.39 1,708,422.98 0700 90180
R1
18/06/2562 CLCK Unclear:925,700.00 664550 0.00 1,708,422.98 0603 570104
18/06/2562 CWTRC 10422714 180.00 1,708,242.98 0603 7245
18/06/2562 CWTRC 10422712 148.75 1,708,094.23 0603 7245
18/06/2562 BCD14 TAK TECHNICAL/200603 11,200.00 1,719,294.23 108682 931002
18/06/2562 BCD14 TAK TECHNICAL/200603 10,000.00 1,729,294.23 108682 931002
18/06/2562 BCD14 TAK TECHNICAL/200603 9,000.00 1,738,294.23 108682 931002
19/06/2562 CWCH— = — 10422720 — ~~— 30,300.00 — - 1,707,994.23 0603 — 571652
19/06/2562 CWTRC 10422722 3,670.00 1,704,324.23 0603 570104
19/06/2562 CWCH 10422719 2,000.00 1,702,324.23 0603 570104
19/06/2562 CLCR ASOF 18/06/2562 664550 925,700.00 2,628,024.23 0700 90172
19/06/2562 CWCH 10422723 634.00 2,627,390.23 0603 570104
19/06/2562 CBCA SBK:65 SBR:323 ICAS INCL 10422709 975.00 2,626,415.23 0700 90180
R1
20/06/2562 CDCH 900.00 2,627,315.23 0603 570104
20/06/2562 CWTRC . 10422724 3,600.00 2,623,715.23 0603 570104
C/F vaoun'y 2,623,715.23



Krungthai
nsulna tieytidurnnszuasaiu

Current Account
. wHuf 3/4
uua.suIAITNTI e guan 1111 darwselaus 10110 Page of Pages
Thailand ERLR CRVRIRT
) Branch
Wiy 603-6-04026-1
g5 WBuihsanisAneinedomatianin Account No.
INEABAITNA9 U G oansiad 6.0 e a.das Juid 30/06/2562
fuanuanile Date
dnaifiagain 2’1“‘3“ THB
a1 63000 ”;ren.cy 0.00
. Wun ;
Thailand L
[Loan] Limit
329,005
Su/idau/d ERUGRE] fadun wnuauda aaudu/dndu uanALKAD ERLTR] og‘hﬂums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F vaouAIn e T T 2833,71523
20/06/2562 CWTRC 10422726 3,120.00 2,620,595.23 0603 570104
21/06/2562 CWTRC 10422727 29,600.00 2,590,995.23 0603 571652
21/06/2562 CDCH 100.00 2,591,095.23 0603 500135
21/06/2562 CWCH 10422729 5,960.00 2,585,135.23 0603 540027
21/06/2562 CBCA CB Debit 10422728 9,720.00 2,575,415.23 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10422728TRC
BR# 785CID# 7850191838
23/06/2562 CWCH 10422725 2,900.00 2,572,515.23 1185 551308
24/06/2562 CDCH 208.10 2,572,723.33 0603 540027
25/06/2562 CWCH 10422731 3,064.00 2,569,659.33 0785 570923
25/06/2562 CWTRC 10422732 2,920.00 2,566,739.33 0603 500135
25/06/2562 CDCH 10,100.00 2,576,839.33 0603 500135
26/06/2562 CDCH 100.00 2,576,939.33 0603 552137
26/06/2562 CWCH 10422734 4,000.00 2,572,939.33 0603 552137
26/06/2562 CWCH 10422733 960.00 2,571,979.33 0603 500135
26/06/2562 CWCH 10422735 960.00 2,571,019.33 0603 540027
26/06/2562 CWTRC 10422738 4,410.00 2,566,609.33 0603 570104
26/06/2562 CWTRC 10422737 1,376.00 2,565,233.33 0603 570104
26/06/2562 CDCH 150.00 2,565,383.33 0603 570104
26/06/2562 CWCH 10422736 13,080.00 2,552,303.33 1407 573346
28/06/2562 CWCH 10422740 3,962.00 2,548,341.33 0603 540027
28/06/2562 CWCH 10422739 1,440.00 2,546,901.33 0603 570104
C/F vanunly 2,546,901.33

(lusearuaadurgar1una)
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Current Account

. wHu 4/4
— uua.suIAIsng e gulan 1111 dauwsyTaue 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand &0 ER BRG]
=, Branch
Wiyt 603-6-04026-1
WU Buiigns@neivemasmaiiaain Account No.
N8RRI auu G agnsiad a1 wning a.diag Judt 30/06/2562
@uanuaniile Date
dnadiasan anadu THB
1N 63000 Ctpency
Thailand Whdun 0.00
[Loan] Limit
329,006
Ju/idau/l LRUGRE fradun wgamda naudu/eindu HEREEVER] Rt} vgzhnums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F Uanunln 2,546,901.33
28/06/2562 CDCH 20.00 2,546,921.33 0603 570104
28/06/2562 CWTRC 10422743 25,000.00 2,521,921.33 0603 13615
28/06/2562 CWTRC 10422742 22,000.00 2,499,921.33 0603 13615
28/06/2562 CWCH 10422730 4,000.00 2,495,921.33 1185 540714
29/06/2562 CWTRC 10422748 24,996.00 2,470,925.33 1185 540714
UanamInda 2,470,925.33
5UUNITHAURY 43 ERLGRE 390,766.14
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
FIUNBNITHINEU 25 518075 2,477,668.10
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
viinsama3uniiy (Unclear Chq.) 2 Ealilink 2,385,400.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

maﬁywmﬁmﬁu : s s CLCK / BCCK winadv idinfisananmsdaniiu Teadlansunanisien
tivuad tiie CL asuaamanisaasiasianis CLCR

(lusaaruaraduraaIunan)
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Current Account

Fadunefandy : sWasen1s CLCK / BCCK wined infisananisdanidy Taafianmunanisiden
iuwad tia CL azuaasnanisamaniasants CLCR

(luseauaraduraarunan)

. wui 1/1
— una.suIATNT e gual 1111 dawwsyTaug 10110 Page of Pages
E Thailand CRi R CRIRICRT
=, Branch
=% Wi d 603-6-03195-5
WU Wdurhna1 modomatiaain Account No.
= Ieduasiane auu LFsgnswed 0.1 wng a.diag Judt 30/06/2562
= @uanuadinla Date
E dnatiiavain anadu THB
= @7 63000 C“';e”,cy 000
— = ) WIun 4 -
= iland I,
— i [Loan] Limit =
328,766
Su/rdau/il ERUGRE] fradun wtamin aaudu/eindu UDAAILKAD ERLTR s;vhﬂums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B waounin = - a - ~ 59%,141.78 -
11/06/2562 BCD14 TAK BUDDHISM/200603 7,170.00 603,311.78 108682 931002
14/06/2562 CDCH 5,000.00 608,311.78 0603 500135
14/06/2562 CBCA SBK:4 SBR:240 ICAS INCL 10201134 15,575.07 592,736.71 0700 90180
R1
19/06/2562 NBDDT TR fr 2080597000 2,000.00 594,736.71 0208 ITBANK
20/06/2562 CDCH 3,591.00 598,327.71 0603 570104
20/06/2562 CDCH 68,704.00 667,031.71 0603 570104
25/06/2562 BCD14 TAK TECHNICAL/200603 4,068.00 671,099.71 108682 931000
25/06/2562 BCD14 TAK TECHNICAL/200603 9,337.50 680,437.21 108682 931000
28/06/2562 CDTRT 3,226.50 683,663.71 0603 13615
28/06/2562 CDTRT 922.50 684,586.21 0603 13615
uaamMIUaa 684,586.21
ERERT GRS T 1 518075 15,575.07
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
5505y 9 518075 104,019.50
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
vinsanaGuniiy (Unclear Chg.) 0 ERLGRE] 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht
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TN 4§12 1603
Office !
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@7 enn

Account No.

ad o A
Faugy
Account Name

C O (Suaemuuertl 1 Bodnafs0e1 5T

© Snando inafiaan

& suMsnsYIne

[ KRUNGTHA! BANK
SAJ 0772793

o ad L“
UIUTIAYM603-0-36666-1

INIWIN

a9 :
Authorized Signature
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SA J 0772‘793\

o EL L O T SR o -G st
21106162 | 603 BIF 4499494%200,060.83 | 500135
2/0/62 | 603 QIS | -eoeeeee 20,501.2 RIS, 50021 003
21ilbie2 | W6 T R 25,454.86 FRARRRINISA, 098,35 | sois °
16/06/62 | 108682 FHH42, 338, 090,00 $ee8es) 092,188.35 (STe0 ¢
6/06/62 | BO3  OTOS | ceeeeee 2b4,221.50 PRty 427,960.55 (57834 °
WI066T | 603 BEOS | --eeee-- 438,941 .16 PO 909,005.69 (57I834 °
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Witb/62 | 603 DIOS | c-eeeeee- 13,050.40 $OANRSL942,575.69 (SU0104 ©
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